

F  
ITEM NO.76

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 36 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAFRU

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 37 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 02/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.36/2008

The ld. Counsel for the appellant is present. He is directed to take fresh steps for confirming the service of the unserved respondents within three weeks.

Finally, three weeks' time is granted to the parties in both the Criminal Appeals for filing additional documents.

List again on 20.9.2011.

(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)  
REGISTRAR

hj