

NITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION II  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL  
Criminal Appeal No(s). 36/2008

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAFRU

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 37/2008

Office Report)

Date : 16/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Jayant Bhatt, Adv.

Ms Jyoti Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

CrI.A.No.37/2008

Matter falls under complete category.

CrI.A.No.36/2008

Last opportunity of two weeks is granted for furnishing  
fresh address of the sole respondent. Notice thereafter be  
issued.

-2-

Item No.3

If fresh address is not furnished within the given  
time, process the matter for being listed before the Hon'ble  
Judge in Chambers. If fresh address is furnished and notice  
is issued, list before this Court on 20.2.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar