

6ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION II  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 36/2008

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAFRU

Respondent(s)

( )

Date : 04/05/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jayant Bhatt,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appellant has already filed the additional documents.

Respondent has not filed the additional documents. Last and  
final opportunity is given for filing the additional documents within  
two weeks&#39; time.

List again on 26 th

of July, 2017.

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)  
Registrar