

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Criminal Appeal No(s). 36/2008

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAFRU

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Jayant Bhatt,Adv.
Mr.Milind Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.Balraj Dewan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant has already filed the additional documents but the Ld.counsel for the respondent has not filed the same despite opportunity given. Viewed thus, the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

SB